

Dr. Ramesh Haritash, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Pillania, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan
Ms. S. Janani

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty
Mr. Debasis Misra
Dr. Kailash Chand

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the parties, let
this matter stand adjourned till November 18, 2010 and be
listed at the top of the list.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(JUGINDER KAUR)
Court Master