

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10379-10380/2012

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.S.HIGH SCL.KHANNA TRUST & MGT.ST.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shikha Roy,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

Mr. Arun Monga,Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Bahmani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent No. 7 and 10 are awaited. Counsel for the petitioner seeks fresh notice on the unserved respondents No.7 and 8. Permitted. Filing of the spare copies of the pleadings dispensed with. If steps are taken, issue notice. Await.  
List the matter on 20.2.2013.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|